

South Park South Relief line & Houston St. Trenchless Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation (#9637572)														
Owner: Broken Arrow, City of Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of 05/13/2025 01:45 PM CDT														
					Engineer Estimate		Cherokee Pride Construction Inc./ Sapulpa, ok		Bolding Construction LLC		TimberWolf Excavating LLC		Circle B Underground LLC	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UoM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	BA310	R.O.W. CLEARING AND RESTORING	Ln Ft	2300	\$28.60	\$65,780.00	\$5.00	\$11,500.00	\$4.00	\$9,200.00	\$15.00	\$34,500.00	\$24.00	\$55,200.00
2	BA311B	ROCK EXCAVATION	Cu Yd	290	\$275.00	\$79,750.00	\$50.00	\$14,500.00	\$100.00	\$29,000.00	\$85.00	\$24,650.00	\$436.00	\$126,440.00
3	SPECIAL	SOLID SLAB SODDING	Sq Yd	1090	\$8.80	\$9,592.00	\$4.00	\$4,360.00	\$10.00	\$10,900.00	\$6.50	\$7,085.00	\$7.00	\$7,630.00
4	BA650	8" GRAVITY SEWER (PVC SDR-35)	Ln Ft	476	\$236.50	\$112,574.00	\$85.00	\$40,460.00	\$120.00	\$57,120.00	\$130.00	\$61,880.00	\$174.00	\$82,824.00
5	BA650	8" GRAVITY SEWER (PVC SDR-21)	Ln Ft	1622	\$253.00	\$410,366.00	\$95.00	\$154,090.00	\$75.00	\$121,650.00	\$128.00	\$207,616.00	\$181.00	\$293,582.00
6	BA650	8" GRAVITY SEWER (PVC SDR-35), TRENCHLESS	Ln Ft	122	\$330.00	\$40,260.00	\$600.00	\$73,200.00	\$85.00	\$10,370.00	\$120.00	\$14,640.00	\$1,005.00	\$122,610.00
7	230(A)	4 FOOT ID MANHOLE W/ STANDARD LID	Ea	14	\$7,150.00	\$100,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$4,850.00	\$67,900.00	\$6,852.00	\$95,928.00
8	303(A)	4 FOOT ID MANHOLE EXTENSION EXTRA FOOT DEPTH	VF	91	\$550.00	\$50,050.00	\$200.00	\$18,200.00	\$375.00	\$34,125.00	\$650.00	\$59,150.00	\$541.00	\$49,231.00
9	SPECIAL	CONNECTION TO EXISTING MANHOLE	Ea	3	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,518.00	\$10,554.00
10	BASS08	EXTERNAL DROP CONNECTION TO MANHOLE	Ea	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$6,863.00	\$6,863.00
11	BA642	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00
12	SPECIAL	BORE AND 20" STEEL CASING (1/4" WALL THICKNESS)	Ln Ft	320	\$880.00	\$281,600.00	\$500.00	\$160,000.00	\$300.00	\$96,000.00	\$850.00	\$272,000.00	\$800.00	\$256,000.00
13	601(A)	TYPE I RIPRAP	TONS	85	\$110.00	\$9,350.00	\$100.00	\$8,500.00	\$150.00	\$12,750.00	\$120.00	\$10,200.00	\$127.00	\$10,795.00
14	SPECIAL	SILT FENCE	Ln Ft	2000	\$4.40	\$8,800.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.00	\$14,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$4.00	\$8,000.00
15	221(B)	SILT DIKE	Ln Ft	400	\$11.00	\$4,400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$9.00	\$3,600.00
16	SPECIAL	CONCRETE PIERS	Ea	6	\$27,500.00	\$165,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$51,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$44,100.00
17	SPECIAL	CONCRETE PLUG	Ea	2	\$770.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,069.00	\$8,138.00
18	SPECIAL	4 FOOT ID SOLVENTLESS EPOXY MANHOLE COATING	VF	200	\$27.50	\$5,500.00	\$500.00	\$100,000.00	\$400.00	\$80,000.00	\$480.00	\$96,000.00	\$457.00	\$91,400.00
19	BA303C	PLAIN CONCRETE (CONCRETE CRADLE/ENCASEMENT)	Ln Ft	10	\$880.00	\$8,800.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$473.00	\$4,730.00
20	SPECIAL	LIFT STATION DEMOLITION (COMPLETE)	LS	1	\$60,500.00	\$60,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$63,500.00	\$63,500.00	\$46,725.00	\$46,725.00
21	BA108	LEAKAGE TEST	LS	1	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,875.00	\$7,875.00
22	BA108	DEFLECTION TEST	LS	1	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,925.00	\$8,925.00
23	BA108	MANHOLE TEST	LS	1	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$11,025.00	\$11,025.00
24	SPECIAL	ALLOWANCE (\$35,000)	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
Base Bid Total:						\$1,495,162.00		\$789,310.00		\$799,915.00		\$1,066,821.00		\$1,391,900.00

I Certify this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids Received at 1:45 on May 13, 2025. This Document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder.
The City of Broken Arrow reserves the right to accept any and all bids.

Charlie Bright

Charlie Bright, P.E.
Director of Engineering & Construction